La Corrida d'Eté - Warnant-Dreye - 18/07/2015 - 4 tours - 10 km

Place Dossard Nom
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581
629
656
582
591
631
612
703
626
624
692
659
524
599
521
698
722
638
563
572
526
671
661
637
701
516
596
533
514
723
585
721
663
616
690
697
573
574
518
536
689
583
632
640
570
534
532
678
695
676

COUPE

KAVI
SEPULCHRE
DARTE

VAN COO
VANHEES
BECK
SCALAIS
WOLFS
SAUWENS
NANDRIN
GRAINDORGE
LENAERTS
VAN TOMME
GHEURY
DELOGE
DELOYER
GILLET
HANOTIAU
FRISON
DENDAL
BERTHOLET
PHILIPPART
RONVEAUX
CHARLIER
VANDEVENNE
GUILMAIN
GUILLIAMS
PIROTTE
GERARD
PIACENZA
GALET
RASSART
DELVAUX
DELLEUR
MATERNE
PHILIPPARTS
BARBIER
VAN HESPEN
GONZALEZ
ROSE
COOREMANS
GYEN

VAN LANGEVELD
GILLET
LUCAS
DETRIXHE
LANTIN
DUFOUR
DELARBRE

Prénom

Romain
Kevin
Guillaume
Eric

Remi

Jean
Geoffrey

Jean-Philippe

Michel
Valere
Geoffrey
Frederic
Marc
Yves
Philippe

Jean-Francois

Laurent
Dominique
Jean-Marc
David
Didier
Philippe
Fabian
Alain
Guillaume
Christian
Jerome
Maud
Armand
Christophe
Martha
Damien
Bruno
Thierry
Cedric
Pierre
Greta
Stany
Benoit
Vincent
Eric
Veronique
Michael
Roger
Serge
Yves
Christophe
Damien
René
René
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SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V3
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
SE
V3
SE
DA
V3
SE
A2
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
A2
V3
V1
SE
V2
Al
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V3

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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12

13

10
14
11

15
12

16
13
14
17
18
19
15

Temps

00:35:15
00:36:50
00:37:05
00:37:16
00:37:33
00:37:50
00:38:30
00:39:00
00:41:41
00:41:43
00:42:12
00:42:17
00:42:35
00:42:38
00:42:40
00:43:43
00:43:55
00:44:18
00:44:38
00:44:53
00:45:06
00:45:15
00:45:25
00:45:31
00:45:32
00:45:56
00:46:44
00:47:07
00:47:17
00:47:25
00:47:35
00:48:07
00:48:10
00:48:12
00:48:20
00:48:22
00:48:32
00:48:36
00:48:40
00:48:59
00:49:22
00:49:26
00:49:38
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:50:23
00:50:38
00:51:19
00:51:19

Vitesse

17,021
16,290
16,180
16,100
15,979
15,859
15,584
15,385
14,394
14,383
14,218
14,190
14,090
14,073
14,063
13,725
13,662
13,544
13,443
13,368
13,304
13,260
13,211
13,182
13,177
13,062
12,839
12,734
12,689
12,654
12,609
12,470
12,457
12,448
12,414
12,405
12,363
12,346
12,329
12,249
12,154
12,138
12,089
12,052
12,052
12,052
11,909
11,850
11,692
11,692

Moyenne

00:03:32
00:03:41
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:47
00:03:51
00:03:54
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:22
00:04:24
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:36
00:04:40
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:08
00:05:08
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Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

668
711
644
674
508
507
726
724
699
700
653
501
519
535
634
622
522
513
710
627
679
720
523
531
618
512
530

RASSART
GOYENS
DECOLLE
JOIRET
THIOUX
CLOSE
CUSTERS
GILSOUL
JANSSENS
FLORKIN
DUFAUX
CANNELLA
BECKERS
CARLOT
RONVEAUX
HAEKENS
WASSON
VAN DE SANDE
DELARBRE
DISCRY
HERIN
GUSTIN
NOISET
OLIVIER
DREYE
CRANINX
VANDEKOKER

Prénom

Eric
Jerome
Jean-Frangois
Yvan
Patrice

Eric

Michel
Gregory
Arlette
Serge
Raphael
Giovanni
Daniel
Philippe
Laetitia
Jean-Marie
André

Rudi
Nathalie
Fabrice
Robert
Sabrina
Alain
Marguerite
Arlette
David

Luc

ETE17m 1IN

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
5
55
56
57
58
59
6
60
61
62
7
63
64
8
65
9
10
66
67

V2
SE
V1
V3
V2
V2
V2
SE
Al
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
DA
V1
V2
V1
DA
V1
SE
DA
V2
A2
A3
SE
V2

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

16
20
8
6
17
18
19
21
2
20
9
10
11
21
2
12
22
13
3
14
22
4
23

23
24

Temps

00:52:00
00:52:17
00:53:06
00:54:22
00:54:26
00:54:27
00:54:38
00:54:46
00:54:57
00:54:57
00:55:07
00:55:18
00:55:32
00:55:36
00:55:41
00:55:51
00:56:15
00:56:49
00:56:52
00:56:53
00:57:04
00:57:47
00:57:48
00:59:05
01:01:07
01:03:54
01:05:57

Vitesse

11,538
11,476
11,299
11,036
11,023
11,019
10,982
10,956
10,919
10,919
10,886
10,850
10,804
10,791
10,775
10,743
10,667
10,560
10,551
10,548
10,514
10,384
10,381
10,155
9,817

9,390

9,098

Moyenne

00:05:12
00:05:14
00:05:19
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:38
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:55
00:06:07
00:06:23
00:06:36



